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1 Jamuna Kalita Ghanakanta Bordoloi Rowmari, Dist.- Sonitpur Behali Workshed 7638827164 F

2 Juli Kalita Debeb Kalita Rowmari, Dist.- Sonitpur Behali Workshed 6003458552 F

3 Bandana Sarma Lakhmi Kanta Sarma Nasbor, Dist.- Sonitpur Behali Workshed 9101009787 F

4 Rashmi Rekha Borah Naren Borah Nasbor, Dist.- Sonitpur Behali Workshed 9365289932 F

5 ANITA GOGOI LT KAMAL GOGOI Vill.KhumtaiPO-Khumtai Block-

KATHALGURI Dist.-Golaghat
Golaghat Workshed 8822695731 F

6 TULU GOGOI LT BALURAM DIHINGIA Vill.KhumtaiPO-Khumtai Block-

KATHALGURI Dist.-Golaghat
Golaghat Workshed 8135065707 F

7 THUNU GOGOI LT TANKESWAR GOGOI Vill.KhumtaiPO-Khumtai Block-

KATHALGURI Dist.-Golaghat
Golaghat Workshed 8822668860 F
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1 Chimpi Borah Bhabendra Borah Kohora, Bokakhat Golaghat Individual Workshed Female

2 Rubi Khaund Poresh Khaund Kohora, Bokakhat Golaghat Individual Workshed 9957872791 Female

3 Kashmiri Gogoi Bhumidhar Gogoi Kohora, Bokakhat Golaghat Individual Workshed 8761068658 Female

4 Rekhamoni Duarah Chandra Duarah Kohora, Bokakhat Golaghat Individual Workshed 9854833196 Female

5 Runu Gogoi Nabajyoti Gogoi Kohora, Bokakhat Golaghat Individual Workshed 8011554525 Female

6 Mitali Saikia Jintu Gogoi Kohora, Bokakhat Golaghat Individual Workshed Female

7 Nilima Gogoi Tulasi Gogoi Kohora, Bokakhat Golaghat Individual Workshed 8724960590 Female

8 Sunita Saikia Pranab Saikia Kohora, Bokakhat Golaghat Individual Workshed Female

9 Bonti Gogoi Jiten Gogoi Kohora, Bokakhat Golaghat Individual Workshed 6002197833 Female

10 Purnima Gogoi Tilak Gogoi Kohora, Bokakhat Golaghat Individual Workshed 9401463561 Female

11 Monju Borah Nitul Borah Kohora, Bokakhat Golaghat Individual Workshed 6001217403 Female

12 Mala Gogoi Arun Gogoi Kohora, Bokakhat Golaghat Individual Workshed 7086666703 Female

13 Koruna Gogoi Gopal Gogoi Kohora, Bokakhat Golaghat Individual Workshed 8011587547 Female

14 Smiti Bora Gogoi Khagen Gogoi Kohora, Bokakhat Golaghat Individual Workshed 9957483667 Female

15 Juli Gogoi Nath Prabhat Gogoi Kohora, Bokakhat Golaghat Individual Workshed 9531355132 Female

16 Gita Gogoi Kohora, Bokakhat Golaghat Individual Workshed Female

17 Pranabika Gogoi Dhiren Gogoi Kohora, Bokakhat Golaghat Individual Workshed 6000675520 Female

18 Junaki Bora Polash Bora Kohora, Bokakhat Golaghat Individual Workshed 8133947347 Female

19 Junti Borah Kartik Bora Kohora, Bokakhat Golaghat Individual Workshed 8474839668 Female

20 Tadar Pisum Tok  Tok Rogun Popu-ll Papum Pare Individual Workshed NIL 9862535090 Female

21 Likha Yallom Likha Tado Popu-ll Papum Pare Individual Workshed NIL 8974940542 Female

22 Dayum Laxmi Dayum Tayum Popu-ll Papum Pare Individual Workshed NIL 8798659204 Female

23 Tok Yajar Tok  Domnik Popu-ll Papum Pare Individual Workshed NIL 9485247649 Female

24 Techi Rupa Techi Joseph Sood Papum Pare Individual Workshed NIL 7640975524 Female

25 Mawni Ringpu Gyadu Tadar Mudo Sood Papum Pare Individual Workshed NIL 7642018605 Female

26 Techi Yania Techi Toma Sood Papum Pare Individual Workshed NIL 6909709334 Female

27 Taba Akiya Techi Khille Sood Papum Pare Individual Workshed NIL 8798075737 Female

28 Bini Yamik Bini Jaipu Dokum Papum Pare Individual Workshed NIL 7629958088 Female

29 Nabam Yassing Nabam Taji Dokum Papum Pare Individual Workshed NIL 8732828643 Female

30 Chukhu Nity Chukhu Jirjo Dokum Papum Pare Individual Workshed NIL 8798868891 Female

31 Tana Rina Tana Taguk Borum Papum Pare Individual Workshed NIL 8014493426 Female

32 Nabam Nime Taw Taw Ratu Borum Papum Pare Individual Workshed NIL 9612602112 Female
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33 Taba Sima Taba Taking Borum Papum Pare Individual Workshed NIL 8794241153 Female

34 Tam Yaso Tarh Tagi Borum Papum Pare Individual Workshed NIL 9383033504 Female

35 Ms Trashi Chozom W/o Pema Rinchin Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 8731808009 Female

36 Ms Passng Lama W/o Sang Wangdi Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 8974626953 Female

37 Ms Passang Dema 

Thungon

W/o Sonam Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 7085757047 Female

38 Ms Chang Chom Thungon D/o Lotu Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 9402946180 Female

39 Ms Kejang Chong Thungon W/o Dorjee Khandu Lama Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 8974581406 Female

40 Ms Sange Lamu D/o Sange Monpa Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 6909449136 Female

41 Ms Pem Dema Thungdok W/o Ledo Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 8730804280 Female

42 Ms Nima Wangmu 

Thungon

W/o Prem Norbu Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 8414815351 Female

43 Ms Rinchin Dema Lama W/o Chong Norbu Lama Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 8729938316 Female

44 Ms Namgey Dema Lama W/o Nima Tsering Lama Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 6909177134 Female

45 Ms Denggo Modi Thungon W/o Rinchin Dorjee Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 6909190067 Female

46 Ms Tsering Dema 

Thungdok

W/o Rinchin Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 9402048289 Female

47 Ms Pem Lamu Thungon W/o Jambey Dorjee Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 8974619481 Female

48 Ms Yanthan Jangmu W/o Tashi Namgey Lama Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 9436075581 Female

49 Ms Rinchin Wangmu 

Thungon

W/o PD Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 7085423942 Female

50 Ms Yeshi Dema Thungdok W/o Sang Tsering Thongdok Toungre West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 9366443357 Female

51 Netan Dema Thongchi W/o Lt. Rinchin Dorjee Thungon Toungre West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 9366199811 Female

52 Ms Tenzin Wangmu 

Thungdok

W/o Dorjee Khandu Thongdok Toungre West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 8837233316 Female

53 Ms Netan Dema Thungon W/o Dorjee Khandu Thungon Toungre West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 8787885837 Female

54 Lam Dema Mijiji D/o Lt. Kesang Norbu Mijiji Toungre West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 9366786562 Female

55 Ms Trashi Chozom W/o Pema Rinchin Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 8731808009 Female

56 Ms Passng Lama W/o Sang Wangdi Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 8974626953 Female

57 Ms Passang Dema 

Thungon

W/o Sonam Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 7085757047 Female

58 Ms Chang Chom Thungon D/o Lotu Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 9402946180 Female

59 Ms Kejang Chong Thungon W/o Dorjee Khandu Lama Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 8974581406 Female

60 Ms Sange Lamu D/o Sange Monpa Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 6909449136 Female

61 Ms Pem Dema Thungdok W/o Ledo Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 8730804280 Female

62 Ms Nima Wangmu 

Thungon

W/o Prem Norbu Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 8414815351 Female

63 Ms Rinchin Dema Lama W/o Chong Norbu Lama Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 8729938316 Female

64 Ms Namgey Dema Lama W/o Nima Tsering Lama Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 6909177134 Female

65 Ms Denggo Modi Thungon W/o Rinchin Dorjee Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 6909190067 Female

66 Ms Tsering Dema 

Thungdok

W/o Rinchin Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 9402048289 Female

67 Ms Pem Lamu Thungon W/o Jambey Dorjee Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 8974619481 Female

68 Ms Yanthan Jangmu W/o Tashi Namgey Lama Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 9436075581 Female

69 Ms Rinchin Wangmu 

Thungon

W/o PD Thungon Shergaon West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 7085423942 Female

70 Ms Yeshi Dema Thungdok W/o Sang Tsering Thongdok Toungre West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 9366443357 Female

71 Netan Dema Thongchi W/o Lt. Rinchin Dorjee Thungon Toungre West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 9366199811 Female

72 Ms Tenzin Wangmu 

Thungdok

W/o Dorjee Khandu Thongdok Toungre West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 8837233316 Female

73 Ms Netan Dema Thungon W/o Dorjee Khandu Thungon Toungre West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 8787885837 Female

74 Lam Dema Mijiji D/o Lt. Kesang Norbu Mijiji Toungre West Kameng Individual Workshed Nil 9366786562 Female


